EBOEING

TENNIS

Court and Miscellaneous Fees
Effective 10/10/2024

Tennis Court Fees

Each Member Each Guest
Number of
players: 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
0.5 hours 6.75 3.50 2.25 1.75 24.75 21.50 20.25 19.75
1 hour| 13.50 6.75 4.50 3.50 31.50 24.75 22.50 21.50
1.5 hours| 20.00 10.00 6.75 5.00 38.00 28.00 24.75 23.00
2 hours| 27.00 13.50 9.00 6.75 45.00 31.50 27.00 24.75
2.5 hours| 33.50 16.75 11.25 8.50 51.50 34.75 29.25 26.50
3 hours| 40.00 20.00 13.50 10.00 58.00 38.00 31.50 28.00
Standard guest fee is $18.00 per person plus court fee.
Racquetball Court Fees
Each Member Each Guest
Number of
players: 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 hour 7.00 3.50 2.50 1.75 12.00 8.50 7.50 6.75
1.5 hours| 10.50 5.25 3.50 2.75 15.50 10.25 8.50 7.75
2 hours| 14.00 7.00 4.75 3.50 19.00 12.00 9.75 8.50

USTA/Cups (Tax Included)

Cups
Doubles

USTA

Doubles

Each

Each

Member Guest
6.50 18.00
Each Each

Member Guest
7.50 18.00

Standard guest fee is $5.00 per person plus court fee.

Miscellaneous (Plus Tax)

Tennis Balls
Racquetballs

10 and Under Balls

Ball Machine Rental

1/2 Size Lockers

Full-size Lockers

WallyBall Full Court

WallyBall Drop-in

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

30.00

50.00

9.00/hour

2.25




