

## **Court and Miscellaneous Fees**

## Effective 10/10/2024

## **Tennis Court Fees**

	Each Member			
Number of players:	1	2	3	4
0.5 hours	6.75	3.50	2.25	1.75
1 hour	13.50	6.75	4.50	3.50
1.5 hours	20.00	10.00	6.75	5.00
2 hours	27.00	13.50	9.00	6.75
2.5 hours	33.50	16.75	11.25	8.50
3 hours	40.00	20.00	13.50	10.00

Each Guest			
1	2	3	4
24.75	21.50	20.25	19.75
31.50	24.75	22.50	21.50
38.00	28.00	24.75	23.00
45.00	31.50	27.00	24.75
51.50	34.75	29.25	26.50
58.00	38.00	31.50	28.00

Standard guest fee is \$18.00 per person plus court fee.

## **Racquetball Court Fees**

	Each Member			
Number of players:		2	3	4
1 hour	7.00	3.50	2.50	1.75
1.5 hours	10.50	5.25	3.50	2.75
2 hours	14.00	7.00	4.75	3.50

Each Guest			
1	2 3 4		4
		-	
12.00	8.50	7.50	6.75
15.50	10.25	8.50	7.75
19.00	12.00	9.75	8.50

Standard guest fee is \$5.00 per person plus court fee.

USTA/Cups (Tax Included)

Cups	Each Member	Each Guest
Doubles	6.50	18.00

USTA	Each Member	Each Guest	
Doubles	7.50	18.00	

Miscellaneous (Plus Tax)

Tennis Balls	5.45
Racquetballs	5.45
10 and Under Balls	5.45
Ball Machine Rental	5.45
1/2 Size Lockers	30.00
Full-size Lockers	50.00
WallyBall Full Court	9.00/hour
WallyBall Drop-in	2.25